ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
IC REG 3.3V 2A 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ADP7158ARDZ-3.3-R7.pdf
In Stock
807 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $7.80
10 pcs $7.042
100 pcs $5.83
500 pcs $5.077
below .
use the request quote form to request ADP7158ARDZ-3.3-R7 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for ADP7158ARDZ-3.3-R7 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.2V @ 2A
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC Exposed Pad
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 2A
Current - Limit (Min): 2.4A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
ADP7158ARDZ-3.3-R7 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
ADP7159ACPZ-01-R2
IC REG LDO ADJ 2A
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7158ARDZ-2.0-R7
IC REG 2V 2A 8SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7159ACPZ-03-R7
IC REG ADJ 2A 10LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7158ARDZ-1.8-R7
IC REG 1.8V 2A 8SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7158ARDZ-2.8-R7
IC REG 2.8V 2A 8SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7159ACPZ-02-R7
IC REG ADJ 2A 10LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7158ARDZ-3.0-R7
IC REG 3V 2A 8SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7158ARDZ-2.5-R7
IC REG 2.5V 2A 8SOIC
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7159ACPZ-01-R7
IC REG ADJ 2A 10LFCSP
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
ADP7158CP-3.3EVALZ
EVAL BOARD FOR ADP7158
Analog Devices Inc.
RFQ
SIT8208AC-83-25E-
28.636300X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 50PPM, 2.5V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
DSC1001DI2-080.0000
OSC MEMS 80.000MHZ CMOS SMD
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SIT8208AC-22-18S-
16.368000X
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 1.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
FXO-LC535R-120
OSC XO 120.000MHZ LVDS SMD
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
SIT1602AIT3-18E
OSC PROG LVCMOS 1.8V EN/DS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
PEMI4QFN/BYP,132
FILTER RC(PI) ESD SMD
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
74271132
FERRITE CORE 241 OHM HINGED
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
DR1040-100-R
FIXED IND 10UH 3.8A 35 MOHM SMD
Eaton
RFQ
CW100505-2N2D
FIXED IND 2.2NH 960MA 70 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
0630CDMCDDS-2R5MC
FIXED IND 2.5UH
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ